
Total Reward Statements / 
Annual Benefit Statements
Nationwide

2,228,349
Statements
available

634,132 
Statements accessed (28.46%)

9,482* organisations

*includes closed organisations with deferred members

82.40%
statements accessed 
by ESR self service

You can help us to promote Annual Benefit Statements. A range of promotional materials 
is available on our website: www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/total-reward-statements

21.36% 
statements accessed 
via Government 
Gateway
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Up to 29
6.77%

30-39
14.25%

40-49
23.80%

50-59
44.36%

Over 60
10.83%

Salary of those viewing statements:

Of those viewing 
statements:

75.18% 
female

24.82% 
Male


